
The market leading 
38mm Mezzanine Flooring

PRODUCT 
INFORMATION

Reaction to fire
All STREbord® branded products can be upgraded to enhanced 
spread of flame and fire protection. Foil backing in silver or white 
can enhance the performance of these products to B-s1-d0 (Silver) 
and B-s2-d0 (White) under EN 13501-1 and to Class 0 under  
BS 476 Pt 6 and Pt 7 for spread of flame protection as a ceiling.

STREbord® is available with a P6 or P5 (MR) core and a choice of surface finishes for a wide range of industrial applications.

STREbord® P5 (MR)

FloorGuard Clear

FloorGuard Grip Clear

White Foil Silver Foil 

Note  Colour reproduction is as close as possible to the actual surface finishes. It is recommended that you obtain samples prior to final specification.

STREbord®

P6 and P5(MR)  
Core

STREbord’s specially engineered  
T&G 2LE profile is designed for 
strength and ease of fit.

STREbord® P6

STREbord®

FloorGuard

UV Acrylic Lacquer coated mezzanine 
floor decking.  
Available with Grey or Clear surface.

FloorGuard Grey

STREbord®

FloorGuard Grip

Durable, slip resistant PU coated 
mezzanine floor decking.  
Available with Grey or Clear  
slip resistant surface. FloorGuard Grip Grey

www.falcon-timber.com A Consolidated Timber Holdings Group Company

For more details and technical information about any of our products 
please get in touch with your nearest Falcon Timber Depot.

Falcon Timber
Reliable, high-quality products, competitive pricing 
and a nationwide delivery service.

Falcon Timber Ltd reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.

Birmingham	 E	 birmingham@falcon-timber.com 
Gateshead	 E	 gateshead@falcon-timber.com 
Haydock	 E	 haydock@falcon-timber.com 	
High Wycombe	 E	 highwycombe@falcon-timber.com
Leeds	 E	 leeds@falcon-timber.com 	  
Nottingham 	 E	 nottingham@falcon-timber.com 	
Tilbury	 E	 tilbury@falcon-timber.com T	03003 731 110
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https://www.falcon-timber.com
https://www.facebook.com/falcontimberltd
https://twitter.com/Falcontimberltd
https://www.linkedin.com/company/falcontimberltd/
https://www.instagram.com/falcontimber/
https://www.cth.co.uk
https://www.falcon-timber.com/strebord-38mm/

